
節 日程 曜日 会場 時間
10:00 合同③ ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

12:00 合同② ー 春日部工業

14:00 久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 草加東Ⅱ

10:00 越谷南Ⅱ ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

12:00 草加東Ⅱ ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

14:00 合同③ ー 合同②

10:00 蓮田松韻 草加東Ⅱ

12:00 久喜北陽Ⅱ 春日部工業

14:00 越谷南Ⅱ 合同③

10:00 合同② ー 草加東Ⅱ

12:00 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 越谷南Ⅱ

10:00 蓮田松韻 ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

12:00 春日部工業 ー 合同③

10:00 久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 合同②

12:00 越谷南Ⅱ ー 春日部工業

14:00 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

9:30 草加東Ⅱ ー 合同③

11:30 蓮田松韻 ー 春日部工業

9:30 越谷南Ⅱ ー 合同②

11:30 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

9:00 合同③ ー 蓮田松韻

11:30 草加東Ⅱ ー 春日部工業

9:30 合同② ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

11:30 越谷南Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

9:30 合同③ ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

11:30 蓮田松韻 ー 合同②

9:30 越谷南Ⅱ ー 草加東Ⅱ

11:30 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 春日部工業

4・５

6

7

4/5 土

1・２

3 5/11 日

4/26 土

4/12 土

6/21 土

6/14 土

5/25 日

白岡

越谷南Ⅱ

未定 未定

6/22 日

久喜北陽Ⅱ

草加東Ⅱ

越谷南Ⅱ

白岡

越総

白岡

越谷南Ⅱ

蓮田松韻

松伏

蓮田松韻

結果

高円宮杯JFAU-18サッカーリーグ2025SE3A(前期)



節 日程 曜日 会場 時間

久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

春日部工業 ー 越谷南Ⅱ

合同③ ー 蓮田松韻

草加東Ⅱ ー 合同②

9:30 越谷南Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

11:30 草加東Ⅱ ー 合同③

9:30 合同② ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

11:30 春日部工業 ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

9:30 越谷南Ⅱ ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

11:30 草加東Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

9:30 久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 合同③

11:30 春日部工業 ー 合同②

10:00 合同② ー 蓮田松韻

12:00 久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 春日部工業

10:00 合同③ ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

12:00 合同② ー 越谷南Ⅱ

10:00 合同② ー 越ヶ谷Ⅱ

12:00 春日部工業 ー 蓮田松韻

10:00 越谷南Ⅱ ー 合同③

12:00 草加東Ⅱ ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

10:00 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 草加東Ⅱ

12:00 合同② ー 合同③

14:00 越谷南Ⅱ ー 久喜北陽Ⅱ

10:00 久喜北陽Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

12:00 草加東Ⅱ ー 春日部工業

10:00 草加東Ⅱ ー 越谷南Ⅱ

12:00 合同③ ー 春日部工業

14:00 越ヶ谷Ⅱ ー 蓮田松韻

草加東Ⅱ

11/22 土

11/24 月・祝

越ヶ谷Ⅱ

久喜北陽Ⅱ

土

11/9 日

11/15 土

松伏

越谷南Ⅱ

12

13
・
14

9/23 火・祝

9/27

10/4

土

土

10/26 日

11/1 土

11/3 月・祝

11/8

8

9

10

11

久喜北陽Ⅱ

越総

白岡

越谷南Ⅱ

松伏

越谷南Ⅱ

未定

高円宮杯JFAU-18サッカーリーグ2025SE3A(後期)

結果

未定


