

高円宮杯JFAU-18サッカーリーグ2025SE3A(前期)

節	日程	曜日	会場	時間	結果			
1・2	4/5	土	白岡	10:00	合同③	—	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				12:00	合同②	—	—	春日部工業
				14:00	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	—	草加東Ⅱ
	4/12	土	越谷南Ⅱ	10:00	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
				12:00	草加東Ⅱ	—	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				14:00	合同③	—	—	合同②
	4/26	土	蓮田松韻	10:00	蓮田松韻	—	—	草加東Ⅱ
				12:00	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	—	春日部工業
				14:00	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	合同③
3	5/11	日	松伏	10:00	合同②	—	—	草加東Ⅱ
				12:00	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	—	越谷南Ⅱ
		蓮田松韻		10:00	蓮田松韻	—	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
				12:00	春日部工業	—	—	合同③
4・5	5/25	日	久喜北陽Ⅱ	10:00	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	—	合同②
				12:00	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	春日部工業
				14:00	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	—	蓮田松韻
	6/14	土	草加東Ⅱ	9:30	草加東Ⅱ	—	—	合同③
				11:30	蓮田松韻	—	—	春日部工業
		越谷南Ⅱ		9:30	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	合同②
				11:30	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
6	6/21	土	白岡	9:00	合同③	—	—	蓮田松韻
				11:30	草加東Ⅱ	—	—	春日部工業
	6/22	日	越総	9:30	合同②	—	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				11:30	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	蓮田松韻
7	未定	未定	白岡	9:30	合同③	—	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
				11:30	蓮田松韻	—	—	合同②
			越谷南Ⅱ	9:30	越谷南Ⅱ	—	—	草加東Ⅱ
				11:30	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	—	春日部工業

高円宮杯JFAU-18サッカーリーグ2025SE3A(後期)

節	日程	曜日	会場	時間	結果		
8	9/23	火・祝	未定	未定	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
					春日部工業	—	越谷南Ⅱ
					合同③	—	蓮田松韻
					草加東Ⅱ	—	合同②
9	9/27	土	越谷南Ⅱ	9:30	越谷南Ⅱ	—	蓮田松韻
				11:30	草加東Ⅱ	—	合同③
	10/4	土	松伏	9:30	合同②	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
				11:30	春日部工業	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
10	10/26	日	越谷南Ⅱ	9:30	越谷南Ⅱ	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				11:30	草加東Ⅱ	—	蓮田松韻
		久喜北陽Ⅱ		9:30	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	合同③
				11:30	春日部工業	—	合同②
11	11/1	土	越総	10:00	合同②	—	蓮田松韻
				12:00	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	春日部工業
	11/3	月・祝	白岡	10:00	合同③	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				12:00	合同②	—	越谷南Ⅱ
12	11/8	土	松伏	10:00	合同②	—	越ヶ谷Ⅱ
				12:00	春日部工業	—	蓮田松韻
	11/9	日	越谷南Ⅱ	10:00	越谷南Ⅱ	—	合同③
				12:00	草加東Ⅱ	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
13 ・ 14	11/15	土	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	10:00	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	草加東Ⅱ
				12:00	合同②	—	合同③
				14:00	越谷南Ⅱ	—	久喜北陽Ⅱ
	11/22	土	久喜北陽Ⅱ	10:00	久喜北陽Ⅱ	—	蓮田松韻
				12:00	草加東Ⅱ	—	春日部工業
	11/24	月・祝	草加東Ⅱ	10:00	草加東Ⅱ	—	越谷南Ⅱ
				12:00	合同③	—	春日部工業
				14:00	越ヶ谷Ⅱ	—	蓮田松韻